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&ecorber printing anb fJublfefiing CompanyCOMMERCIAL PRINTING
28 Montgomery St. Telephone Market 1190 689 Stevenson St.

ARVIGI
" Mary (wid Jos) r 2804 Howard
" Sidney A (Frances) elk US Lighthouse

lnsp r 2804 Howard
" & Lombardi (Louis Arvigi Clemente

Lombardi) painters 4439 Mission
Arvigo Steve (Mary) lab r 132 Arleta Av
Arvilla Apartments 2749 Mission
Ary Annie (wid Wm J) r 57,9 Shotwell
" Geo (Annie) watchmn r 579 Shotwell
Arzave Juan J (Esther) barber 771 Broad-

way r 633 Lyon
Arzt Antone B (Ella) butcher r 700, 2d Av
" P'red J boilermkr r 700, 2d Av
Arzberger Jos (Martha) foremn r 132

Diamond
Asano Ryozo managing director Toyo

Kisen Kaisha 625 Market
ASANO & CO (Asano Goshi Kaisha,

Tokio) H Mayesawa, acting agt, ex-
porters, 301-306 Merchants Nat Bank
Bldg, 625 Market, tel Sutter 3900

Asaro Angelo (Leona) (Compagno &
Asaro) r 2438 Jones

" Antone (Edith) lab r 683 Francisco
" Baldasare (Mamie) fish 2374 Mission

r 681 Francisco
" Jas (Angelina 1

" lab r 1160 Palou Av
" Jos elk Compagno & Asaro r 887 Union
" Mary (wid Baldassare) r 887 Union
Asay N A chef r 44, 4th
ASBESTOS COMFAKY OF CALIFOBN1A

(Ralph M Bundschu, Chas K Brown)
asbestos pipe and boiler coverings
and magnesia products, 16 Natoma,
tel Kearny 3850

" Producing Co J A Voorhees pres 58
Sutter

" Protected Metal Co 582 Market
Asbill Francis R mtrmn r 1751a Golden

Gate Av
Asborno John (Louise) driver r 919 Sil-

ver Av
" Vincenzo lab r 1559, 18th
Asbury J T pipeftr r 2117 Howard
" Lillieard Mrs r 1031 Jones
" Lucile widow r 2856 Union
" Methodist Church Rev B E Paddock

pastor 7th Av and Geary
Ascaris Justo mgr L Abraham r 919

Pacific
Asch Benj (Julia) gauger US Int Rev r

1865 Sacramento
" Francinia lndywkr r 1706 Baker
" Fred H (Flossie) salsn Levenson &

Co r 2321 California
" Hazel salswmn White House r 1041

Dolores
" Isaac with Louis Taussig & Co r 1022

Sacramento
" Isidore (Jennie) cigars 648 Market r

1041 Dolores
" Jeanette with Norwich Union Fire Ins

Soc r 1041 Dolores
" Melville (Tillie) real est Russ Bldg r

1177 Dolores
" Paul (Ida) musician r 450 Jones
" Simon (Jeannie) with B Hart & Bro

r 751 Page
Aschamann Hans bartndr r 268 Pacific
Aschauer Amanda nurse r 645 Leaven-

worth
Asche Dewitt salsn r 118 Taylor
" Frederic S steno SO Co r Alameda
Aseheim Jos (Miriam) 1st sgt US Marine

Corps r 450 Irving
Asehen Katherina (wid Henry C) r 2196

Green
" Martha K r 2196 Green
ASCHENBBENNEB WALTER J, atty-

at-law, 403 Mills Bldg, tel Garfield
2449, r 6424 Hillegas Av, Oakland

Ascher Henry D (Meyer & Co) r San
Mateo

" Herman (Annie) tailor r 1932 Ellis
Aschheim Israel J grand sec B'nai Brith

(I O O B) r 1822 Sacramento
Aschmann Frank G (Lena) grocer and

liquors 3000 San Bruno
" G H r 766 Sutter
" Henry elk A J Dehay & Son r 538

Valencia
" Wm (Elizabeth) elk r 2514 Clay
" Wm A (Elizabeth) r 4216, 25th

Ascot Apartments 235 Oak
Ascroft A W Mrs r 4720 Geary
Ascuro Pietro r 274, 30th
Asedillo R S r 1411 Stockton
Ash Chas H (Gould & Ash) r 80 Merced

Av
" Chas S (Cora L) chem eng r 80 Mer-

ced Av
" Chas W mach r 789 Howard
" Dorothy M student r 3238 21st
" Dorsey drftsmn US Naval Petroleum

Reserves r Berkeley
" Fred r 404 Oak
" Gertrude steno B F Goodrich Rub Co

r 1030 Post
" Henry M pkr S & G Gump Co r 654

Grove
" Jas L (Isabel) (J L Ash & Co) r 957

Mission
ASH J l & CO (J L Asn, J H Brown)

dealers in wall paper and paints, 62
6th, tel Market 3538

" John T tmstr r 183 San Carlos
" Milton (ullizabeth) mtrmn r 1668, 10th

Av
" Peter lab r 379 Minna
" Rachel L phys 240 Stockton r 1277 3d

Av
" Robt T student r 3238, 21st
Ashbee Jos L glasswkr r 907 Valencia
Ashburn Addison A office 519 California r

Fairmont Hotel
ASHBUBK HENTtY P T, sec-treas Paul

Klopstock & Co, Insurance Exchange
Bldg, r Fairmont Hotel

Ashbury Apartments 609 Ashbury
" Hall 1748 Haight
" Heights Academy 881 Ashbury
" Heights Advance (weekly) 1672 Haight
" Heights Tank and Pumping Station

High Pressure Distributing System
123 4 Clayton

Ashby Danl r 2507 Pine
Shirley J dentist 209 Post r Oakland

" Walter G (Lu Emily) vacquero r 1811
McKinnon Av

" Wm (Grosdidier & Ashby) r 675 O'Far-
rell

" Wm S (Hilda) hostler r 264 Lexington
Ashcroft Glenn B architect 593 Market
" Jas (Emily) r 1457a Vallejo
" P J mov pict opr r 1601 Sacramento
" Wm H elk W A Plummer Mfg Co r

620 Buchanan
Ashe Elizabeth sec Telegraph Hill Neigh-

borhood Assn r 1736 Stockton
" Francis L law student r 3415 Mission
" Irene Mrs 2412 Webster
" John H (Emma F) r 650 Cole
" John p elk First Nat Bank of SF r

807 York
" Jos P elk Bank of Italy r 807 York
" Mathew P salsn r 807 York
" Patrick (Margaret) lab r 807 York
ASHE R POSTER, atty-at-law, 1602-1604

Claus Spreckels Bldg, tel Kearny
4207, San Rafael, tel San Rafael
353 W

" R Mrs r 571 McAllister
" Thos A (Alyce) dep Auditor r 1635

Clay
" Wm W hlpr US Mint r 660 Bush
Ashelman Mary Mrs grocer 839, 14th
Asher Albert (Jean) pres Garcia & Mag-

gini Co r 309 Arguello Blvd
" Arthur R salsn Block & Levy r 1646

Steiner
" B steno Meyer Cloak & Suit Co r 1932

Ellis
" Bertha (wid Isaac) r 1646 Steiner
" Chas L (Minnie) wagons r 975 Sutter
" Daniel (Minnie) prop American Uni-

form Co r 1322 Scott
Edw C repres Geo W Eno Rubber Co

r Berkeley
" Electric Co 601 Howard
" Harry (Silvia) salsn r 1683 Ellis
" Helen (wid Antone) r 315 Hugo
" Herman (Theresa) tailor 1686 McAl-

lister r 1324 Fulton
'• Hugo K (Mildred G) (Asher Meyer-

stein & McNutt) atty r 63 Palm Av
" Isaac with M Friedman & Co r 556

Broderick

MIMEOGRAPHS
H. S. CROCKER CO., agents 565-571 MARKET ST.


